
Gucci of Summer Snow x T-Rex de la Grange du Moulin
H-Wurf of Summer Snow
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Tag Datum Gewicht Zunahme

1 10.08.25 167 g + 7 g

2 11.08.25 183 g + 16 g

3 12.08.25 210 g + 27 g

4 13.08.25 229 g + 19 g

5 14.08.25 274 g + 45 g

6 15.08.25 301 g + 27 g

7 16.08.25 351 g + 50 g

8 17.08.25 390 g + 39 g

9 18.08.25 429 g + 39 g

10 19.08.25 474 g + 45 g

11 20.08.25 516 g + 42 g

12 21.08.25 601 g + 85 g

13 22.08.25 622 g + 21 g

14 23.08.25 677 g + 55 g

15 24.08.25 759 g + 82 g

16 25.08.25 765 g + 6 g

17 26.08.25 821 g + 56 g

18 27.08.25 837 g + 16 g

19 28.08.25 895 g + 58 g

20 29.08.25 954 g + 59 g

21 30.08.25 972 g + 18 g

22 31.08.25 999 g + 27 g

23 01.09.25 1034 g + 35 g

24 02.09.25 1069 g + 35 g

25 03.09.25 1101 g + 32 g

26 04.09.25 1145 g + 44 g

27 05.09.25 1150 g + 5 g

28 06.09.25 1176 g + 26 g

29 07.09.25 1198 g + 22 g

30 08.09.25 1240 g + 42 g

31 09.09.25 1267 g + 27 g

32 10.09.25 1284 g + 17 g

33 11.09.25 1312 g + 28 g

34 12.09.25 1335 g + 23 g

35 13.09.25 1369 g + 34 g

36 14.09.25 1423 g + 54 g

37 15.09.25 1473 g + 50 g

38 16.09.25 1520 g + 47 g

39 17.09.25 1542 g + 22 g

40 18.09.25 1577 g + 35 g

41 19.09.25 1627 g + 50 g

42 20.09.25 1667 g + 40 g

43 21.09.25 1690 g + 23 g

44 22.09.25 1750 g + 60 g

45 23.09.25 1806 g + 56 g

46 24.09.25 1836 g + 30 g

47 25.09.25 1876 g + 40 g

48 26.09.25 1930 g + 54 g

49 27.09.25 1962 g + 32 g

50 28.09.25 2016 g + 54 g
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